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Marteau, Hommes 09.08.2025 / 09:00
Athlètes: 4

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

618 Fleischmann Noah 1999 SUI STV Lachen 63,17
616 Wieland Florian 2005 SUI STB Leichtathletik 55,25
485 Vernier Christian 1975 SUI FSG Bassecourt 33,01
649 Oettli Marcel 1962 SUI TV Wohlen AG 26,58

Marteau, U20 Hommes 09.08.2025 / 09:00
Athlètes: 2

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

613 Siegenthaler Janis 2006 SUI STB Leichtathletik 55,97
530 Lisinac Petar 2007 SUI LC Zürich 52,14

Marteau, U18 Hommes 09.08.2025 / 09:00
Athlètes: 1

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

660 OGIZ Merlin 2008 SUI US Yverdon 35,84

Marteau, U16 Hommes 09.08.2025 / 09:00
Athlètes: 1

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

659 Monnier Jad 2011 SUI US Yverdon 23,91

Marteau, U14 Hommes 09.08.2025 / 09:00
Athlètes: 2

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

560 Lisinac Nikola 2015 SUI SSC Athletics 17,15
656 Freymond Clément 2014 SUI US Yverdon

Marteau, Femmes 09.08.2025 / 10:15
Athlètes: 7

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

553 Duduzinska Hanna 1993 UKR SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 46,34
527 Schaltegger Mirjam 1986 SUI LC Frauenfeld 45,90
554 Oppliger Monia 2003 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 44,38
524 Hinrikson Elin 2007 SUI LC Frauenfeld 42,39
508 El Din Natacha 1997 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 34,47
525 Küttel Lea 2005 SUI LC Frauenfeld 33,92
619 Chillier Christiane 1947 SUI swiss masters athletics 13,36

Marteau, U14 Femmes 09.08.2025 / 10:15
Athlètes: 1

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

664 Sejmenovic Mina 2015 SUI US Yverdon

Marteau, U16 Femmes 09.08.2025 / 10:15
Athlètes: 2

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

657 Jorand Camille 2010 SUI US Yverdon 44,38
358 Bally Manon 2010 SUI ATHLE.ch

Marteau, U18 Femmes 09.08.2025 / 10:15
Athlètes: 1

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

526 Meile Flurina 2008 SUI LC Frauenfeld 40,79
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110m haies, Hommes 09.08.2025 / 12:45
Athlètes: 2

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

565 Drame Amara 2000 CGO Stade Genève 14,75
396 Abt Flavio 2001 SUI CA Fribourg 15,53

110m haies, U20 Hommes 09.08.2025 / 12:45
Athlètes: 3

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

353 Gygax Nicolò 2007 SUI AC Murten 14,83
561 Alkan Luc 2007 SUI Stade Genève
638 Probst Janik 2007 SUI TV Länggasse Bern

100m haies, Femmes 09.08.2025 / 13:00
Athlètes: 8

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

617 Wild Carla 1998 SUI STB Leichtathletik 13,86
606 Guignard Angéline 2007 SUI STB Leichtathletik 14,40
612 Senessie Laila 2006 SUI STB Leichtathletik 14,93
558 Franzetti Romane 2005 SUI SFG Conthey 16,00
587 Garo Charlotte 2007 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 16,33
355 Stettler Melina 2001 SUI AC Murten 16,86
552 Dakouri Alice 2007 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds
622 Pauli Lynn 2009 SUI TSV Düdingen

Perche, Femmes 09.08.2025 / 13:00
Athlètes: 7

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

441 Hulmann Savanna 2005 SUI CEP Cortaillod 4,15
504 Canomeras Elena 1998 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 3,75
440 Gumy Noélie 2008 SUI CEP Cortaillod 3,30
583 De Rose Luna 2009 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 3,20
360 Dizerens Clara 2010 SUI ATHLE.ch 2,80
446 Kurmann Selina 2009 SUI CEP Cortaillod 2,70
465 Ferrari Isabelle 1973 FRA Evian AC

Longueur, Hommes 09.08.2025 / 13:00
Athlètes: 25

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

357 Riad Laibi Mohamed 1999 FRA Algérie 7,30
630 Bühlmann Noé 2005 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 6,78
557 Darbellay Théo 2005 SUI SFG Conthey 6,70
460 Peseux Romain 2001 FRA COVA Nyon 6,55
505 Cerise Romain 2003 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 6,53
405 Warpelin Daryl 2000 SUI CA Genève 6,53
428 Normand Rodolphe 1991 SUI CABV Martigny 6,46
566 Kenfack Etienne 2009 SUI Stade Genève 6,30
512 Künzle Aurélien 2006 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 6,26
400 Bance Alexandre 2004 SUI CA Genève 6,18
594 Mayoraz Arthur 2009 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 6,17
534 Giulio Pineiro Dorian Alexander 2009 ITA LLT Oberwallis 6,16
652 Burkhardt Davin 2009 SUI US Yverdon 6,08
510 Frochaux Sena 2010 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 5,86
533 Amherd Andreas 2005 SUI LLT Oberwallis 5,84
601 Vonlanthen Nevan 2009 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 5,72
490 Thonney Florian 2003 SUI FSG Chexbres 5,68
655 Dumouchel Gaëtan 2009 SUI US Yverdon 5,64
363 Jordan Nathan 2009 SUI ATHLE.ch 5,61
495 Levin Anthony 2007 SUI FSG Meyrin 5,43
359 Bettex Côme 2010 SUI ATHLE.ch 5,38
593 Marazzi Luca 2011 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 5,35
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Longueur, Hommes - Suite 09.08.2025 / 13:00
Athlètes: 25

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

352 Catalini Nico 2009 SUI AC Murten 5,26
497 Pahud Jean-Pierre 1961 SUI FSG Saint-Cierges 4,65
488 Gross Nolan 2010 SUI FSG Chexbres 3,94

Disque, Femmes 09.08.2025 / 13:00
Athlètes: 12

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

564 Cottier Coline 2002 SUI Stade Genève 48,02
478 Bigler Elana 1999 SUI FSG Bassecourt 43,71
444 Jean-Mairet Priscillia 2002 SUI CEP Cortaillod 36,79
508 El Din Natacha 1997 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 34,74
479 Bigler Méline 2005 SUI FSG Bassecourt 34,17
646 Baumann Jael 2008 SUI TV Plaffeien 31,41
458 Develey Lauriane 1998 SUI COVA Nyon 31,02
558 Franzetti Romane 2005 SUI SFG Conthey 30,38
476 Mahler Emilie 2000 SUI FSG Alle 29,12
371 Garo Vera 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 26,33
455 Pidoux Cynthia 2003 SUI Cottens Athlètes 24,58
559 Jaberg Julia 2011 SUI Société de Gymnastique de Saint-

Prex

100m haies, U16 Hommes 09.08.2025 / 13:05
Athlètes: 5

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

361 Goudjil Naël 2010 SUI ATHLE.ch 15,10
513 Leuenberger Paul 2010 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 15,21
584 Delorme David 2011 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 16,28
627 Hanselmann Gion 2011 SUI Turnverein Bad Ragaz 17,39
672 TOOMEY JAMES 2011 GBR Versoix Athlétisme

100m haies, U18 Femmes 09.08.2025 / 13:20
Athlètes: 7

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

591 Lesne Charlotte 2008 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 14,57
622 Pauli Lynn 2009 SUI TSV Düdingen 14,57
620 Hendry Seraina 2008 SUI TSV Düdingen 14,82
399 Wicht Malia 2009 SUI CA Fribourg 15,88
459 Frei Lunia 2008 SUI COVA Nyon 16,49
418 Debons Célia 2008 SUI CA Sion 16,80
426 Filippin Emma 2009 SUI CABV Martigny 17,09

Poids, Hommes 09.08.2025 / 13:20
Athlètes: 4

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

466 Vogel Quentin 2002 SUI Fémina Vicques 13,98
568 Masungi Sasha 2003 SUI Stade Genève 12,10
649 Oettli Marcel 1962 SUI TV Wohlen AG 11,11
438 Favre David 1993 SUI CEP Cortaillod 10,34

Poids, U18 Hommes 09.08.2025 / 13:20
Athlètes: 1

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

417 Courtine Léo 2008 SUI CA Sion 13,36
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Poids, U16 Hommes 09.08.2025 / 13:20
Athlètes: 1

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

590 Imperiali Guillaume 2010 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 10,05

80m haies, U16 Femmes 09.08.2025 / 13:35
Athlètes: 8

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

391 Robert Lucie 2011 SUI CA Broyard 11,49
433 Barrelet Norah 2010 SUI CEP Cortaillod 12,46
658 Lüthi Eurydice 2010 SUI US Yverdon 12,47
500 BARRY Fatouma Binta 2011 POR Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 12,98
366 Sordet Elsa 2010 SUI ATHLE.ch 13,33
653 Chollet Mélina 2011 SUI US Yverdon 16,31
456 Pidoux Laetitia 2010 SUI Cottens Athlètes 18,06
487 Crettenand Ella 2011 SUI FSG Chexbres

100m, Hommes 09.08.2025 / 13:50
Athlètes: 57

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

502 Baudraz Maxime 2000 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 10,49
542 Holi Yannick 2002 FRA Nice CAA 10,80
481 Chuard Sylvain 1996 SUI FSG Bassecourt 10,83
543 Said Soyifidine 1999 FRA Nice CAA 10,87
563 Bonetti Raphaël 1996 SUI Stade Genève 10,88
431 Jehanno Alan 2002 LUX CAL-Spora Luxembourg 10,96
516 Nourazar Antoine 1992 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 10,97
356 Vincent Antoine 2001 FRA AHSA 11,00
467 Dauphin Bélénos 1999 FRA France 11,00
447 Louiset Simon 2007 FRA CEP Cortaillod 11,01
545 Ammann François 2000 SUI SA Bulle 11,03
546 Jungo Mathieu 2000 SUI SA Bulle 11,03
425 Di Nocera Kevin 1994 SUI CABV Martigny 11,05
652 Burkhardt Davin 2009 SUI US Yverdon 11,06
437 Deulet Alban 1997 FRA CEP Cortaillod 11,12
580 Buchanan Erwan 2007 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 11,18
370 Eggel Thomas 2005 SUI Athletica Veveyse 11,20
547 Mariano Menoes Vida Tchelsi 2009 GBS SA Bulle 11,23
582 Cheraz Celio 2009 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 11,28
353 Gygax Nicolò 2007 SUI AC Murten 11,31
460 Peseux Romain 2001 FRA COVA Nyon 11,32
385 Bondallaz Robin 2009 SUI CA Broyard 11,35
379 Benouennane Jean Yanis 2000 FRA CA Belfaux 11,36
496 Peter Thomas 2008 SUI FSG Meyrin 11,38
534 Giulio Pineiro Dorian Alexander 2009 ITA LLT Oberwallis 11,50
396 Abt Flavio 2001 SUI CA Fribourg 11,51
427 Galy Matisse 2006 SUI CABV Martigny 11,53
417 Courtine Léo 2008 SUI CA Sion 11,53
409 Hazel Lionel 2009 SUI CA Riviera 11,53
665 Silva da Mota Rodrigo 2003 POR US Yverdon 11,54
407 Aeschlimann Robin 2008 SUI CA Riviera 11,56
400 Bance Alexandre 2004 SUI CA Genève 11,58
523 Yevtushynsky Michael 2008 UKR Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 11,61
351 Bajohr Janòs 2009 SUI AC Murten 11,65
405 Warpelin Daryl 2000 SUI CA Genève 11,67
628 Aebischer Robin 2006 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 11,68
548 Labenishti Ledion 2000 SUI Satus Biel-Bienne 11,70
443 Hurtlin Christophe 1985 SUI CEP Cortaillod 11,80
566 Kenfack Etienne 2009 SUI Stade Genève 11,84
483 Girardin Maxime 2009 SUI FSG Bassecourt 11,96
533 Amherd Andreas 2005 SUI LLT Oberwallis 12,01
571 Mihailescu Matei-Alexandru 2006 ROU Stade Genève 12,01
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100m, Hommes - Suite 09.08.2025 / 13:50
Athlètes: 57

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

378 Bart Rémi 2002 SUI CA Belfaux 12,03
514 Mathys Mael 2008 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 12,19
671 Oussaidene Yanni 2005 SUI Versoix Athlétisme 12,22
434 Béguin Damien 1987 SUI CEP Cortaillod 12,26
362 JADAMA Modou 2008 GAM ATHLE.ch 12,27
503 Butzerin Leo 2009 FRA Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 12,35
363 Jordan Nathan 2009 SUI ATHLE.ch 12,43
602 Aepli Kai 2009 SUI STB Leichtathletik 12,58
492 Vaucher Raynald 1977 SUI FSG Chexbres 12,58
650 Spillmann Kevin 2003 SUI University of Edinburgh TC 12,67
435 Bouchard Rodolphe 1975 FRA CEP Cortaillod 13,77
359 Bettex Côme 2010 SUI ATHLE.ch
382 Hayoz Krys 2007 SUI CA Belfaux
408 Ferreira Goncalves Miguel 2009 POR CA Riviera
555 Soares dos Ramos Elves 2009 POR SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds

Hauteur, Femmes 09.08.2025 / 13:50
Athlètes: 12

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

493 Hladkova Yevheniia 2009 UKR FSG Le Locle 1,64
535 Kreuzer Vivienne 2008 SUI LLT Oberwallis 1,62
587 Garo Charlotte 2007 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 1,59
364 Kormann Mathilde 2009 SUI ATHLE.ch 1,59
459 Frei Lunia 2008 SUI COVA Nyon 1,55
415 Aubry Elyne 2007 SUI CA Sion 1,53
651 Brocard Cloé 2007 SUI US Yverdon 1,53
355 Stettler Melina 2001 SUI AC Murten 1,50
410 Pousaz Julie 2011 SUI CA Riviera 1,50
366 Sordet Elsa 2010 SUI ATHLE.ch 1,50
365 Mobwete Yonah 2013 SUI ATHLE.ch 1,50
558 Franzetti Romane 2005 SUI SFG Conthey 1,45

100m, Femmes 09.08.2025 / 14:20
Athlètes: 43

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

544 Ambrosini Coralie 1997 SUI SA Bulle 12,09
520 Salifu Aaliyah 2005 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 12,23
482 Essola Eka Léonora 2009 CMR FSG Bassecourt 12,25
442 Hulmann Vanilla 2007 SUI CEP Cortaillod 12,27
445 Knecht Oriane 2003 SUI CEP Cortaillod 12,29
507 Dubois Richelande 2008 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 12,30
475 Kottelat Eva 2003 SUI FSG Alle 12,34
620 Hendry Seraina 2008 SUI TSV Düdingen 12,60
591 Lesne Charlotte 2008 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 12,60
609 Malanda Poza Glodie 2006 SUI STB Leichtathletik 12,61
622 Pauli Lynn 2009 SUI TSV Düdingen 12,66
401 Barreto Zoé 2006 FRA CA Genève 12,70
369 Dafflon Emy 2008 SUI Athletica Veveyse 12,71
615 von Allmen Linn 2008 SUI STB Leichtathletik 12,77
611 Schneider Enya 2009 SUI STB Leichtathletik 12,81
441 Hulmann Savanna 2005 SUI CEP Cortaillod 12,84
651 Brocard Cloé 2007 SUI US Yverdon 12,86
354 Kramer Julia 2008 SUI AC Murten 12,87
583 De Rose Luna 2009 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 12,87
515 Mazou Malia 2009 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 12,89
461 Waefler Lucie 2008 SUI COVA Nyon 12,96
373 Tâche Louna 2005 SUI Athletica Veveyse 13,01
572 Riva Alena 1995 SUI Stade Genève 13,17
551 Caruso Ines 2007 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 13,18
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100m, Femmes - Suite 09.08.2025 / 14:20
Athlètes: 43

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

577 Amana Elisa 1989 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 13,30
403 Odier Angela 2000 SUI CA Genève 13,33
552 Dakouri Alice 2007 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 13,41
421 Piguet Sarah 2009 SUI CA Sion 13,47
397 Ghisletta Elisa 2005 SUI CA Fribourg 13,48
404 Siegenthaler Gisèle 2003 SUI CA Genève 13,54
398 Mollard Chloé 2003 SUI CA Fribourg 13,59
599 Salifu Mariam 2008 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 13,64
436 Clottu Luna 2008 SUI CEP Cortaillod 13,65
661 Rambouskova Nella 2010 CZE US Yverdon 13,78
426 Filippin Emma 2009 SUI CABV Martigny 13,80
549 Miessan Wonal Diane 2004 FRA Satus Biel-Bienne 13,88
471 Cattin Romane 2009 SUI FSG Alle 14,05
654 Demierre Louison 2009 SUI US Yverdon 14,26
455 Pidoux Cynthia 2003 SUI Cottens Athlètes 14,34
420 Monnet Amandine 2004 SUI CA Sion 14,60
358 Bally Manon 2010 SUI ATHLE.ch
585 Diallo Taylee Hibana 2007 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme
663 Roulet Kelia 2010 SUI US Yverdon

Poids, Femmes 09.08.2025 / 14:30
Athlètes: 13

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

617 Wild Carla 1998 SUI STB Leichtathletik 12,44
564 Cottier Coline 2002 SUI Stade Genève 11,11
444 Jean-Mairet Priscillia 2002 SUI CEP Cortaillod 10,25
625 Schmid Agnès 2003 SUI TSV Düdingen 9,50
646 Baumann Jael 2008 SUI TV Plaffeien 9,45
455 Pidoux Cynthia 2003 SUI Cottens Athlètes 9,35
621 Kolly Rea 2004 SUI TSV Düdingen 8,74
458 Develey Lauriane 1998 SUI COVA Nyon 8,67
476 Mahler Emilie 2000 SUI FSG Alle 8,45
364 Kormann Mathilde 2009 SUI ATHLE.ch 6,64
454 Pidoux Anne 1980 SUI Cottens Athlètes 6,23
619 Chillier Christiane 1947 SUI swiss masters athletics 4,27
633 Hostettler Sofia 2009 SUI TV Länggasse Bern

Disque, Hommes 09.08.2025 / 14:30
Athlètes: 5

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

568 Masungi Sasha 2003 SUI Stade Genève 37,65
649 Oettli Marcel 1962 SUI TV Wohlen AG 36,18
662 Reber Quentin 2005 SUI US Yverdon 25,00
361 Goudjil Naël 2010 SUI ATHLE.ch
601 Vonlanthen Nevan 2009 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme

400m, Hommes 09.08.2025 / 14:50
Athlètes: 12

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

575 Teklemichal Haben 1999 ERI Stade Genève 47,02
543 Said Soyifidine 1999 FRA Nice CAA 47,60
623 Raemy Luca 2004 SUI TSV Düdingen 50,27
674 Woodburn Daniel 1993 GBR Versoix Athlétisme 50,31
667 Broggini Anton 2006 SUI Versoix Athlétisme 50,87
423 Voide Laurent 2008 SUI CA Sion 50,88
665 Silva da Mota Rodrigo 2003 POR US Yverdon 51,38
624 Schaller Nahel Jonas 2008 SUI TSV Düdingen 52,31
573 Steiner Romain 2004 SUI Stade Genève 53,19
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400m, Hommes - Suite 09.08.2025 / 14:50
Athlètes: 12

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

474 Koller Mathieu 2002 SUI FSG Alle 53,86
492 Vaucher Raynald 1977 SUI FSG Chexbres 58,97
541 Zulauf Stephan 1959 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 66,92

Longueur, Femmes 09.08.2025 / 14:50
Athlètes: 27

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

442 Hulmann Vanilla 2007 SUI CEP Cortaillod 5,65
642 Schneider Mélodie 1997 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 5,61
475 Kottelat Eva 2003 SUI FSG Alle 5,60
531 Müller Andrea 1996 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 5,51
399 Wicht Malia 2009 SUI CA Fribourg 5,51
620 Hendry Seraina 2008 SUI TSV Düdingen 5,46
579 Beucler Louane 2008 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 5,40
622 Pauli Lynn 2009 SUI TSV Düdingen 5,39
587 Garo Charlotte 2007 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 5,16
651 Brocard Cloé 2007 SUI US Yverdon 5,15
494 Lacaze Léanne 2004 SUI FSG Meyrin 5,01
658 Lüthi Eurydice 2010 SUI US Yverdon 4,94
354 Kramer Julia 2008 SUI AC Murten 4,92
398 Mollard Chloé 2003 SUI CA Fribourg 4,84
625 Schmid Agnès 2003 SUI TSV Düdingen 4,84
637 Minder Melanie 2001 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 4,76
661 Rambouskova Nella 2010 CZE US Yverdon 4,74
636 Mangold Anneke 2009 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 4,68
471 Cattin Romane 2009 SUI FSG Alle 4,65
377 Gbaho Aude 1999 FRA Bordeaux Athlé 4,65
418 Debons Célia 2008 SUI CA Sion 4,64
491 Thonney Mélanie 2008 SUI FSG Chexbres 4,28
472 Gerber Alice 2010 SUI FSG Alle 4,14
420 Monnet Amandine 2004 SUI CA Sion 4,07
487 Crettenand Ella 2011 SUI FSG Chexbres 3,42
365 Mobwete Yonah 2013 SUI ATHLE.ch
577 Amana Elisa 1989 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme

400m, Femmes 09.08.2025 / 15:00
Athlètes: 7

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

411 Rusca Alizée 1999 SUI CA Riviera 55,88
473 Heusler Charlotte 2003 SUI FSG Alle 59,58
484 Parrat Léane 2002 SUI FSG Bassecourt 60,08
562 Alves Nelma 2002 SUI Stade Genève 62,41
381 Descloux Julie 2008 SUI CA Belfaux 64,60
386 Bonny Louise 2000 SUI CA Broyard 68,92
600 Schneider Lauryne 2006 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme

800m, Hommes 09.08.2025 / 15:15
Athlètes: 14

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

518 Perchaud Jérémy 2007 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1:58,16
595 Pertuiset Eloi 2005 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 1:59,41
517 Ould Henia Elias 2009 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1:59,83
453 Szyndralewiez Thomas 2009 SUI CHP Genève 2:00,47
490 Thonney Florian 2003 SUI FSG Chexbres 2:00,70
538 Ruffener Samuel 2007 SUI LLT Oberwallis 2:01,13
372 Guex Nathanaël 2008 SUI Athletica Veveyse 2:02,64
414 Vallotton Samuel 2009 SUI CA Sierre DSG 2:05,65
419 Dessimoz Evan 2009 SUI CA Sion 2:06,29
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800m, Hommes - Suite 09.08.2025 / 15:15
Athlètes: 14

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

498 Astolfi Alessio 2009 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:07,33
457 de Brabandere Célien 2004 SUI COVA Nyon 2:14,72
528 Habermacher Andreas 1968 SUI LC Luzern 2:18,05
489 Schneider Tristan 2010 SUI FSG Chexbres
452 Neri Nathan 2009 SUI CHP Genève

Perche, Hommes 09.08.2025 / 15:15
Athlètes: 7

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

462 Matthys Frédéric 1998 SUI CS 13 Etoiles 5,20
413 Rüeger Yann 2006 SUI CA Sierre DSG 4,90
567 Limbert Kiyan 2008 SUI Stade Genève 4,30
430 Saillen Louis 2010 SUI CABV Martigny 4,20
486 Siegel Thomas 2009 SUI FSG Bernex-Confignon 3,60
470 Bandelier Corentin 2009 SUI FSG Alle 3,40
429 Saillen Eliot 2013 SUI CABV Martigny 2,65

800m, Femmes 09.08.2025 / 15:30
Athlètes: 15

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

596 Rapp Noémie 2004 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 2:15,63
529 Sprecher Fiona 2009 SUI LC Therwil 2:16,09
451 Morath Juliette 2002 SUI CHP Genève 2:16,47
588 Hatch Alessia 2000 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 2:16,85
439 Gibson Emilie 1999 SUI CEP Cortaillod 2:23,67
511 Jordan Alice 2009 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:26,13
592 Lyon Lena 2007 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 2:26,89
519 Piot Erine 2009 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:28,43
506 De Angelis Emma 2008 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:30,39
522 Vallélian Sara 1998 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:31,04
367 Huschka Lucie 2009 GER Athletic Team Rechthalten 2:35,46
384 Werro Carole 2001 SUI CA Belfaux 2:39,73
456 Pidoux Laetitia 2010 SUI Cottens Athlètes
537 Lorenz Jael 2010 SUI LLT Oberwallis
586 Dutruy Elisa 2010 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme

Triple, Hommes 09.08.2025 / 15:30
Athlètes: 11

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

402 Kouassi Carlos 1999 SUI CA Genève 14,98
428 Normand Rodolphe 1991 SUI CABV Martigny 12,94
533 Amherd Andreas 2005 SUI LLT Oberwallis 12,89
635 Kleisa Lias 2004 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 12,77
400 Bance Alexandre 2004 SUI CA Genève 11,95
673 Whelan Eoghan 2011 SUI Versoix Athlétisme 11,52
363 Jordan Nathan 2009 SUI ATHLE.ch 11,02
672 TOOMEY JAMES 2011 GBR Versoix Athlétisme 11,00
590 Imperiali Guillaume 2010 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 10,73
668 Ivanisenko Denis 2010 UKR Versoix Athlétisme 10,53
584 Delorme David 2011 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme

Javelot, Hommes 09.08.2025 / 15:30
Athlètes: 3

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

383 Lambert Hétault Jean 1996 SUI CA Belfaux 53,27
393 Lehmann Maxime 2006 SUI CA Fontenais 45,83
662 Reber Quentin 2005 SUI US Yverdon 42,85
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Javelot, U18 Hommes 09.08.2025 / 15:30
Athlètes: 7

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

576 Agassis Atal 2008 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 49,09
660 OGIZ Merlin 2008 SUI US Yverdon 43,38
368 Baldoni Noan 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 40,73
352 Catalini Nico 2009 SUI AC Murten 38,23
489 Schneider Tristan 2010 SUI FSG Chexbres 17,02
408 Ferreira Goncalves Miguel 2009 POR CA Riviera
488 Gross Nolan 2010 SUI FSG Chexbres

Hauteur, Hommes 09.08.2025 / 16:00
Athlètes: 16

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

378 Bart Rémi 2002 SUI CA Belfaux 1,90
422 Ravedoni Michael 1994 SUI CA Sion 1,89
557 Darbellay Théo 2005 SUI SFG Conthey 1,88
598 Rivet Albert 2009 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 1,80
570 Mermoud Achille 2009 SUI Stade Genève 1,80
639 Ramohavelo Kiady 2009 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 1,80
566 Kenfack Etienne 2009 SUI Stade Genève 1,79
601 Vonlanthen Nevan 2009 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 1,76
425 Di Nocera Kevin 1994 SUI CABV Martigny 1,71
363 Jordan Nathan 2009 SUI ATHLE.ch 1,70
652 Burkhardt Davin 2009 SUI US Yverdon 1,70
483 Girardin Maxime 2009 SUI FSG Bassecourt 1,65
359 Bettex Côme 2010 SUI ATHLE.ch 1,64
362 JADAMA Modou 2008 GAM ATHLE.ch 1,60
593 Marazzi Luca 2011 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 1,60
513 Leuenberger Paul 2010 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1,58

1500m, Hommes 09.08.2025 / 16:20
Athlètes: 9

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

468 Labaune Jeremy 1992 FRA France 4,24
449 Ratano Mirko 2001 SUI CEP Cortaillod 4:01,43
539 Wyer Juri 2009 SUI LLT Oberwallis 4:07,52
463 Philipona Michaël 2009 SUI CS Marsens 4:14,82
388 Mdaini Bilel 1996 SUI CA Broyard 4:17,37
477 Moussetaïni Akram 1995 SUI FSG Alle 4:20,44
376 Poletti Dylan 2008 SUI Athlétisme Viseu-Genève 4:25,94
416 Chambovey Tim 2007 SUI CA Sion 4:48,45
569 Maurer Félix 1987 FRA Stade Genève 5:32,12

1500m, Femmes 09.08.2025 / 16:30
Athlètes: 10

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

464 Delhorme Charlene 1999 FRA Evian AC 4,34
499 Baggish Izzabella 2008 USA Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 4:48,57
521 Smáradóttir Sara Mjöll 2000 ISL Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 4:49,72
666 Boaron Julie 2007 SUI Versoix Athlétisme 4:50,42
375 Chaverot Eve 2008 SUI Athlétisme Viseu-Genève 5:02,97
387 Dubois Julie 2008 SUI CA Broyard 5:03,12
469 Bailat Olivia 2007 SUI FSG Alle 5:12,63
509 Eymann Aiko 2008 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 5:14,77
670 Martinini Nora 2009 SUI Versoix Athlétisme 5:18,26
450 BROST Louane 2009 FRA CHP Genève
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Triple, Femmes 09.08.2025 / 16:45
Athlètes: 15

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

535 Kreuzer Vivienne 2008 SUI LLT Oberwallis 12,47
597 Rehacek Nina 2002 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 12,26
643 Tobler Alina 1999 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 12,21
532 Müller Marina 1993 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 11,82
642 Schneider Mélodie 1997 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 11,81
578 Bailly Elénore 1991 FRA Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 11,68
608 Köhler Lara 2001 SUI STB Leichtathletik 11,65
637 Minder Melanie 2001 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 10,87
645 Wälti Sabrina 1999 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 10,85
641 Schmid Emma 2007 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 10,42
658 Lüthi Eurydice 2010 SUI US Yverdon 9,44
648 Rindle Lina Joëlle 2010 SUI TV Teufen 9,30
661 Rambouskova Nella 2010 CZE US Yverdon 9,16
604 Conus Francine 2007 SUI STB Leichtathletik
603 Ambrosi Chiara 2008 SUI STB Leichtathletik

200m, Hommes 09.08.2025 / 16:50
Athlètes: 36

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

545 Ammann François 2000 SUI SA Bulle 21,63
543 Said Soyifidine 1999 FRA Nice CAA 21,89
563 Bonetti Raphaël 1996 SUI Stade Genève 21,92
542 Holi Yannick 2002 FRA Nice CAA 22,00
431 Jehanno Alan 2002 LUX CAL-Spora Luxembourg 22,01
575 Teklemichal Haben 1999 ERI Stade Genève 22,08
580 Buchanan Erwan 2007 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 22,19
546 Jungo Mathieu 2000 SUI SA Bulle 22,20
481 Chuard Sylvain 1996 SUI FSG Bassecourt 22,33
516 Nourazar Antoine 1992 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 22,35
370 Eggel Thomas 2005 SUI Athletica Veveyse 22,46
425 Di Nocera Kevin 1994 SUI CABV Martigny 22,49
379 Benouennane Jean Yanis 2000 FRA CA Belfaux 22,49
390 Moulin Noé 2007 SUI CA Broyard 22,59
437 Deulet Alban 1997 FRA CEP Cortaillod 22,61
623 Raemy Luca 2004 SUI TSV Düdingen 22,70
385 Bondallaz Robin 2009 SUI CA Broyard 22,87
407 Aeschlimann Robin 2008 SUI CA Riviera 22,88
496 Peter Thomas 2008 SUI FSG Meyrin 23,03
626 Zumwald Noé 2004 SUI TSV Düdingen 23,17
571 Mihailescu Matei-Alexandru 2006 ROU Stade Genève 23,33
574 Tabet Adnan 2004 SUI Stade Genève 23,38
460 Peseux Romain 2001 FRA COVA Nyon 23,51
427 Galy Matisse 2006 SUI CABV Martigny 23,63
534 Giulio Pineiro Dorian Alexander 2009 ITA LLT Oberwallis 23,83
523 Yevtushynsky Michael 2008 UKR Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 24,06
610 Osangola Shilo Darnell 2007 SUI STB Leichtathletik 24,25
400 Bance Alexandre 2004 SUI CA Genève 24,37
409 Hazel Lionel 2009 SUI CA Riviera 24,38
629 Biser Maël 2007 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 24,61
671 Oussaidene Yanni 2005 SUI Versoix Athlétisme 24,83
589 HERNANDEZ Eisnel 1984 ESP Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 25,36
368 Baldoni Noan 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 25,94
514 Mathys Mael 2008 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 25,95
594 Mayoraz Arthur 2009 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme
566 Kenfack Etienne 2009 SUI Stade Genève
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Javelot, U18 Femmes 09.08.2025 / 16:50
Athlètes: 3

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

583 De Rose Luna 2009 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 40,22
395 Voisard Rose 2009 SUI CA Fontenais 29,04
491 Thonney Mélanie 2008 SUI FSG Chexbres 19,55

Javelot, Femmes 09.08.2025 / 16:50
Athlètes: 12

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

540 Boss Sabrina 2005 SUI LV Thun 51,56
432 Jemai Sara 1992 ITA CEntro Sportivo Esercito 48,44
480 Bigler Noélie 2005 SUI FSG Bassecourt 47,00
508 El Din Natacha 1997 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 40,56
442 Hulmann Vanilla 2007 SUI CEP Cortaillod 38,89
609 Malanda Poza Glodie 2006 SUI STB Leichtathletik 36,69
587 Garo Charlotte 2007 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 32,86
646 Baumann Jael 2008 SUI TV Plaffeien 30,72
374 Bunjaku Arta 2007 SUI Athlétisme Viseu-Genève 29,62
398 Mollard Chloé 2003 SUI CA Fribourg 27,39
564 Cottier Coline 2002 SUI Stade Genève 25,95
394 Pressacco Julie 2005 SUI CA Fontenais 25,41

Javelot, U16 Femmes 09.08.2025 / 16:50
Athlètes: 4

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

657 Jorand Camille 2010 SUI US Yverdon 41,00
640 Salzmann Lara 2011 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 36,20
472 Gerber Alice 2010 SUI FSG Alle 28,64
456 Pidoux Laetitia 2010 SUI Cottens Athlètes 18,95

200m, Femmes 09.08.2025 / 17:15
Athlètes: 33

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

520 Salifu Aaliyah 2005 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 25,18
445 Knecht Oriane 2003 SUI CEP Cortaillod 25,33
544 Ambrosini Coralie 1997 SUI SA Bulle 25,59
507 Dubois Richelande 2008 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 25,80
572 Riva Alena 1995 SUI Stade Genève 25,82
620 Hendry Seraina 2008 SUI TSV Düdingen 26,05
373 Tâche Louna 2005 SUI Athletica Veveyse 26,10
401 Barreto Zoé 2006 FRA CA Genève 26,15
369 Dafflon Emy 2008 SUI Athletica Veveyse 26,41
389 Monney Estelle 2002 SUI CA Broyard 26,63
551 Caruso Ines 2007 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 26,76
588 Hatch Alessia 2000 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 26,78
611 Schneider Enya 2009 SUI STB Leichtathletik 26,84
461 Waefler Lucie 2008 SUI COVA Nyon 26,96
577 Amana Elisa 1989 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 27,05
501 Bassin Julie 2009 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 27,39
371 Garo Vera 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 27,40
556 Turler Adisson 2010 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 27,43
403 Odier Angela 2000 SUI CA Genève 27,50
562 Alves Nelma 2002 SUI Stade Genève 27,60
421 Piguet Sarah 2009 SUI CA Sion 27,65
412 Trolliet Léane 2009 SUI CA Riviera 27,87
404 Siegenthaler Gisèle 2003 SUI CA Genève 27,91
397 Ghisletta Elisa 2005 SUI CA Fribourg 28,40
436 Clottu Luna 2008 SUI CEP Cortaillod 28,57
599 Salifu Mariam 2008 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 29,39
384 Werro Carole 2001 SUI CA Belfaux 29,90
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200m, Femmes - Suite 09.08.2025 / 17:15
Athlètes: 33

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

654 Demierre Louison 2009 SUI US Yverdon 30,44
669 Lemme Talia 2008 SUI Versoix Athlétisme 31,41
455 Pidoux Cynthia 2003 SUI Cottens Athlètes 31,99
380 Brenna Esther Onésime 2003 SUI CA Belfaux
663 Roulet Kelia 2010 SUI US Yverdon
585 Diallo Taylee Hibana 2007 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme

400m haies, Femmes 09.08.2025 / 17:50
Athlètes: 5

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

550 Amadio Lydie 2009 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds 69,77
406 Wüthrich Elea 2007 SUI CA Moutier 70,57
354 Kramer Julia 2008 SUI AC Murten 71,05
581 Charpié Anaïs 2009 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme
494 Lacaze Léanne 2004 SUI FSG Meyrin

400m haies, U18 Hommes 09.08.2025 / 18:00
Athlètes: 4

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

614 Thétaz Emil 2008 SUI STB Leichtathletik 56,14
352 Catalini Nico 2009 SUI AC Murten
536 Lodigiani Tristan 2008 SUI LLT Oberwallis
647 Hohenegger Elias 2008 LIE TV Schaan / Leichtathletik

400m haies, Hommes 09.08.2025 / 18:10
Athlètes: 12

Doss Nom Année Pays Club Perf

448 Perroud Alexis 2005 SUI CEP Cortaillod 51,90
424 Coquoz Samuel 1996 SUI CA Vétroz 51,96
626 Zumwald Noé 2004 SUI TSV Düdingen 54,60
632 Freudiger Oliver 2004 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 54,71
634 Kaufmann Dario 1998 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 56,18
631 Frei Marius 2002 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 58,57
607 Heller Jan 1997 SUI STB Leichtathletik 61,26
644 van der Weg Jonathan 2004 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 61,64
392 Schneider Gaël 1988 SUI CA Broyard 62,49
492 Vaucher Raynald 1977 SUI FSG Chexbres 65,31
533 Amherd Andreas 2005 SUI LLT Oberwallis
605 Faber Jayden 2006 SUI STB Leichtathletik


